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Package type: CT a 50 pce
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Watertight

3

3

Nylon
Colour

None
Suitable for flexible core
Suitable for multi-wire core

Suitable for solid conductors

Conductor cross section flexible (fine-

strand) with cable end sleeve (mm?2)

Conductor cross section solid (solid,
stranded) (mm?2)

Nominal current (A)
Min. AWG-size

Max. AWG-size

Max. temperature (°C)
(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

Transparent

Blue

Yes
Yes
Yes
0.35-2

0.35-2

15
24
12
105
25
24
14

Yes
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